
Garlic Bread + marinara sauce $3.95

Spicy Pimento Cheese $4.50
with warm flat bread

Insalata Caprese $5.25
Buffalo mozzarella, sliced tomatoes,
basil, olive oil, croutons

Fried Mozzarella + marinara (6) $5.50

Basket of Fries $3.75
with spicy dipping sauce

Buffalo Wings (6 or 12)         $5.99 / $10.50 
Mild, medium or hot, served 
with dressing (ranch or blue cheese) + celery

APPETIZERS SALADS

$3.25 half / $5.99 full 
(+ chicken $1.50)

House
Mixed field greens, tomatoes, carrots,
cucumbers, garlic croutons, shredded 
cheese, buttermilk ranch

Spinach
Baby spinach, arugula, tomatoes,
parmesan, garlic croutons,
basil balsamic vinaigrette

The V-8
Tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, celery,
red onion, corn, portobellos, parmesan,
red wine vinaigrette

The Titanic
Iceberg lettuce, bacon, tomatoes,
blue cheese or buttermilk ranch

$6.95 half / $10.50 whole
(chips or slaw included; add fries for $.99)

The Best BLT
Thick-cut applewood smoked bacon,
iceberg lettuce, tomato, mayo

Yardbird
Housemade chicken salad, avocado,
cheddar cheese

Roast Beast
Shaved roast beef, provolone, arugula,
candied shallots, horseradish aioli

Cruben
Shaved pastrami, swiss cheese,
sauerkraut, Russian dressing

Corner Club
Ham, turkey, bacon, swiss, cheddar,
lettuce, tomato, mayo

The Boss
Salami, turkey, capicolla, soppressata,
pepperoni, lettuce, mayo, pickled 
onions, swiss cheese

SUBS

www.cornerpizza-atl.com

Soft Drinks, Tea $2.00

Bottled Water $1.50

BEVERAGES

Cannoli
$2.50

DESSERTS

Updated 9.13.2013

Peezy Poofs
$3.99

Red Hare Root Beer $2.50

@CornerPizzaAtl
#CornerPizza



Anchovies

Artichoke Hearts

Arugula

Bacon

Banana Peppers

Black Olives

Capers

Chicken

Corn

Feta

Fresh Garlic

Green Olives

Ground Beef

Ham

Italian Sausage

Jalapeño Peppers

Mushrooms

Pepperoni

Pineapple

Poblano Peppers

Portobellos

Red Onion

Shallots

Sliced Tomatoes

Spinach

Sun-dried Toms

Xtra Cheese

TOPPINGS

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

16-inch

$23

$21

$21

$21

$22

$21

$22

14-inch

$21

$19

$19

$19

$19.50

$19

$19.50

10-inch

$11

$10

$10

$10

$10.25

$10

$10.25

10-inch   14-inch   16-inch or By the slice (Lunch only: 11 a.m. - 3 p.m.)

Cheese $7.75       $11.75     $13.99 Cheese, Please $2.50

Toppings $1.25       $1.75 $2.25 Top it Off .45/each

PIZZA

The Brookhaven Betty
Smoked salmon, goat cheese,
capers, shallots

The Margherita
Olive oil, buffalo mozzarella, basil,
sliced tomatoes

The Black & Blue
Black olives, blue cheese,
arugula

The Cheesiest
Mozzarella, provolone, blue cheese,
feta, cheddar, parmesan, jalapeños

The Veggie
Mushrooms, onions, peppers,
olives, tomatoes, garlic, jalapeños,
xtra cheese

The White
Olive oil, garlic, sun-dried 
tomatoes, provolone, mozzarella,
feta,sliced tomatoes 

The Upper Crust
Italian sausage, pepperoni, bacon,
mushrooms, peppers, onions, garlic

bold items count as 1.5 toppings

Calzone 
or


