

With two locations in the Greater Atlanta Area!

APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread + marinara sauce	\$3.95
Spicy Pimento Cheese with warm flat bread	\$4.50
Insalata Caprese Buffalo mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, basil, olive oil, croutons	\$5.25
Fried Mozzarella + marinara (6)	\$5.50
Basket of Fries with spicy dipping sauce	\$3.75
Buffalo Wings (6 or 12) \$5.99 And Mild, medium or hot, served with dressing (ranch or blue cheese) + celebrates	/ \$10.50

SUBS

\$6.95 half / \$10.50 whole

(chips or slaw included; add fries for \$.99)

The Best BLT

Thick-cut applewood smoked bacon, iceberg lettuce, tomato, mayo

Yardbird

Housemade chicken salad, avocado, cheddar cheese

Roast Beast

Shaved roast beef, provolone, arugula, candied shallots, horseradish aioli

Cruben

Shaved pastrami, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, Russian dressing

Corner Club

Ham, turkey, bacon, swiss, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mayo

The Boss

Salami, turkey, capicolla, soppressata, pepperoni, lettuce, mayo, pickled onions, swiss cheese

SALADS

\$3.25 half / \$5.99 full

(+ chicken \$1.50)

House

Mixed field greens, tomatoes, carrots, cucumbers, garlic croutons, shredded cheese, buttermilk ranch

Spinach

Baby spinach, arugula, tomatoes, parmesan, garlic croutons, basil balsamic vinaigrette

The V-8

Tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, celery, red onion, corn, portobellos, parmesan, red wine vinaigrette

The Titanic

Iceberg lettuce, bacon, tomatoes, blue cheese or buttermilk ranch

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks, Tea	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Red Hare Root Beer	\$2.50

DESSERTS

Cannoli	Peezy Poofs
\$2.50	\$3.99



	Calzone or	ГІ			ZZA		
	10-inch	14-inch	16-inch	or	By the slice (Lunch only: 11 a.m 3 p.m.)		
Cheese	\$7.75	\$11.75	\$13.99		Cheese, Please	\$2.50	
Toppings	\$1.25	\$1.75	\$2.25		Top it Off	.45/each	

		То	PPINGS	bold items count as 1.5 toppings		
Anchovies	Black Olives	Fresh Garlic	Jalapeño Peppers	Portobellos	Sun-dried Toms	
Artichoke Hearts	Capers	Green Olives	Mushrooms	Red Onion	Xtra Cheese	
Arugula	Chicken	Ground Beef	Pepperoni	Shallots		
Bacon	Corn	Ham	Pineapple	Sliced Tomatoes		
Banana Peppers	Feta	Italian Sausage	Poblano Peppers	Spinach		

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

	<u> 10-inch</u>	14-inch	<u> 16-inch</u>
The Brookhaven Betty Smoked salmon, goat cheese, capers, shallots	\$11	\$21	\$23
The Margherita Olive oil, buffalo mozzarella, basil, sliced tomatoes	\$10	\$19	\$21
The Black & Blue Black olives, blue cheese, arugula	\$10	\$19	\$21
The Cheesiest Mozzarella, provolone, blue cheese, feta, cheddar, parmesan, jalapeños	\$10	\$19	\$21
The Veggie Mushrooms, onions, peppers, olives, tomatoes, garlic, jalapeños, xtra cheese	\$10.25	\$19.50	\$22
The White Olive oil, garlic, sun-dried tomatoes, provolone, mozzarella, feta,sliced tomatoes	\$10	\$19	\$21
The Upper Crust Italian sausage, pepperoni, bacon,	\$10.25	\$19.50	\$22

Italian sausage, pepperoni, bacon, mushrooms, peppers, onions, garlic

